Position Other Positions Held

Mental Health Medical Director

Mental Health Program
Coordinator |

Psychiatric Clinician - Extra
Help

Public Health Nurse
Practitioner/Physician's
Assistant

Manager Of Mental Health
Programs

Utilization Review Coordinator

Program Manager |

Manager Of Mental Health
Programs

Mental Health Program
Coordinator |

Mental Health Program
Coordinator |

Mental Health Clinical Nurse

Mental Health Clinician Ib

County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Department

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Total Wages

$272,250

$105,289

$97,876

$93,451

$90,667

$87,019

$82,439

$82,311

$78,228

$74,829

$72,993

$69,248

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,589

$33,077

$0

$42,225

$42,139

$33,808

$26,606

$12,031

$14,324

$38,168

$13,768

$21,840



Mental Health Clinician Il

Manager Of Mental Health

Programs

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Program

Coordinator Ib

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Manager Of Mental Health

Programs

Mental Health Clinician Ib

Department Analyst Il

Psychiatric Technician |l

Administrative Technician

Mental Health Clinician Ib

Administrative Technician

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$67,516

$66,582

$66,256

$65.616

$65,577

$65,216

$64,746

$60,147

$58,968

$58,818

$57,935

$57,818

$56,668

$22,384

$22,929

$22,063

$30,308

$14,516

$30,149

$7,991

$35,955

$11,254

$34,470

$28,039

$28,291

$19,886



Mental Health Patients Rights

Advocate

Mental Health Clinician la

Psychiatric Technician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Ib

Mental Health Clinician Il

Administrative Technician

Mental Health Program

Coordinator Ib

Mental Health Clinician la

Mental Health Program

Coordinator la

Psychiatric Technician |l

Mental Health Program

Coordinator |

Psychiatric Technician |

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$56,593

$55,874

$54,300

$53,980

$53,134

$53,126

$51,355

$50,558

$50,165

$49,955

$48,183

$46,109

$43,696

$28,134

$18,708

$6,921

$19,552

$23,973

$31,463

$27,011

$28,439

$9,622

$18,724

$17,420

$28,053

$17,760



Mental Health Worker I

Psychiatric Technician |

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Program
Coordinator |

Psychiatric Clinician - Extra

Help

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Clinician Il

Medical Records Technician

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$43,043

$42,873

$41,654

$41,500

$40,052

$39,456

$37,783

$37,704

$36,778

$36,348

$35,479

$34,474

$33,742

$25,178

$17,018

$25,417

$3,739

$8,797

$16,723

$30,566

$15,535

$30,970

$26,854

$6,775

$6,584

$23,828



Mental Health Worker I

Senior Medical Office Assistant

Administrative Secretary

Mental Health Worker I

Medical Office Assistant Il

Medical Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Worker |

Medical Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant

Mental Health Clinician la

Mental Health Aide

Mental Health Professional -

Extra Help

Mental Health Worker I

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$33,431

$33,390

$32,877

$32,378

$32,261

$30,458

$30,306

$27,343

$26,918

$26,247

$26,089

$23,646

$23,022

$15,502

$23,707

$26,153

$14,733

$15,349

$15,040

$31,105

$29,102

$22,354

$9,738

$14,170

$0

$10,908



Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Clinician Ib

Mental Health Worker I

Psychiatric Technician |l

Psychiatric Technician |l

Mental Health Clinician Ib

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Clinician Ib

Psychiatric Technician Il

Psychiatric Technician |

Mental Health Professional -

Extra Help

Psychiatric Technician |l

Mental Health Worker |

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$22,866

$22,325

$22,187

$22,115

$21,011

$20,846

$20,561

$20,457

$20,309

$19,823

$18,240

$18,083

$18,038

$7,833

$20,994

$8,592

$0

$3,857

$11,233

$3,702

$14,357

$0

$8,416

$2,485

$0

$3,331



Psychiatric Clinician - Extra

Help

Mental Health Clinician la

Mental Health Clinician la

Fiscal Technician

Mental Health Driver - Extra

Help

Mental Health Clinical Nurse

Mental Health Worker |

Medical Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Aide

Mental Health Clinical Nurse

Cook Il

Mental Health Aide

Program Manager |

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$17,398

$15,332

$14,980

$14,815

$14,358

$13,692

$13,450

$13,306

$13,159

$12,981

$12,109

$11,639

$11,617

$2,525

$11,121

$16,795

$5,636

$0

$4,917

$2,053

$15,268

$1,356

$0

$6,229

$1,763

$3,775



Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Worker |

Psychiatric Technician |

Psychiatric Technician |l

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Fiscal/Records

Assistant

Mental Health Clinician la

Psychiatric Technician |

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Professional -

Extra Help

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$11,439

$11,376

$11,182

$11,061

$10,403

$9,196

$9,118

$9,036

$8,133

$8,108

$7,815

$7,116

$7,115

$0

$0

$7,508

$1,583

$0

$0

$1,662

$0

$1,599

$0

$0

$0

$0



Psychiatric Technician |

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Clinician Ib

Mental Health Clinician la

Mental Health Aide

Mental Health Driver - Extra

Help

Cook Il

Mental Health Driver - Extra

Help

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

Mental Health Clinician la

Psychiatric Technician |l

Mental Health Professional -
Extra Help

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$6,885

$6,847

$6,327

$6,288

$6,141

$6,114

$5,921

$5,407

$4,780

$4,470

$4,347

$4,018

$3,900

$1,006

$0

$0

$2,454

$3,601

$0

$0

$2,745

$0

$0

$675

$424

$0



Mental Health Clinician la

Mental Health Clinician la

Consulting Professional - Extra
Help

Mental Health Clinician la

Mental Health Clinician la

Psychiatric Clinician - Extra
Help

Mental Health Aide

Mental Health Clinician Il

Consulting Health Professional
- Extra Help

Mental Health Clinician la

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

Information Technologies
Departmental Coordinator

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$3,728

$3,695

$3,690

$3,581

$3,433

$2,278

$2,200

$2,048

$2,035

$1,956

$1,906

$1,796

$1,738

$584

$1,484

$0

$1,163

$1,730

$0

$338

$5,156

$0

$306

$295

$45

$0



Mental Health Aide

Mental Health Aide

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

Mental Health Clinical Nurse

Psychiatric Technician |l

Mental Health Aide

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

Psychiatric Technician |

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

Mental Health Driver - Extra
Help

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

Health And Human
Services - Mental
Health

$1,497

$1,489

$1,456

$1,413

$1,039

$827

$807

$294

$290

$33

$0

$837

$223

$221

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5



