Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mental Health Medical Director		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$272,250	\$74,589
Mental Health Program Coordinator I		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$105,289	\$33,077
Psychiatric Clinician - Extra Help		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$97,876	\$0
Public Health Nurse Practitioner/Physician's Assistant		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$93,451	\$42,225
Manager Of Mental Health Programs		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$90,667	\$42,139
Utilization Review Coordinator		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$87,019	\$33,808
Program Manager I		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$82,439	\$26,606
Manager Of Mental Health Programs		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$82,311	\$12,031
Mental Health Program Coordinator I		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$78,228	\$14,324
Mental Health Program Coordinator I		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$74,829	\$38,168
Mental Health Clinical Nurse		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$72,993	\$13,768
Mental Health Clinician Ib		El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$69,248	\$21,840

Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$67,516	\$22,384
Manager Of Mental Health Programs	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$66,582	\$22,929
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$66,256	\$22,063
Mental Health Program Coordinator Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$65,616	\$30,308
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$65,577	\$14,516
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$65,216	\$30,149
Manager Of Mental Health Programs	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$64,746	\$7,991
Mental Health Clinician Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$60,147	\$35,955
Department Analyst II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$58,968	\$11,254
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$58,818	\$34,470
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$57,935	\$28,039
Mental Health Clinician Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$57,818	\$28,291
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$56,668	\$19,886

Mental Health Patients Rights Advocate	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$56,593	\$28,134
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$55,874	\$18,708
Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$54,300	\$6,921
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$53,980	\$19,552
Mental Health Clinician Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$53,134	\$23,973
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$53,126	\$31,463
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$51,355	\$27,011
Mental Health Program Coordinator Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$50,558	\$28,439
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$50,165	\$9,622
Mental Health Program Coordinator Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$49,955	\$18,724
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$48,183	\$17,420
Mental Health Program Coordinator I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$46,109	\$28,053
Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$43,696	\$17,760

Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$43,043	\$25,178
Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$42,873	\$17,018
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$41,654	\$25,417
Mental Health Program Coordinator I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$41,500	\$3,739
Psychiatric Clinician - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$40,052	\$8,797
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$39,456	\$16,723
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$37,783	\$30,566
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$37,704	\$15,535
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$36,778	\$30,970
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$36,348	\$26,854
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$35,479	\$6,775
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$34,474	\$6,584
Medical Records Technician	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$33,742	\$23,828

Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$33,431	\$15,502
Senior Medical Office Assistant	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$33,390	\$23,707
Administrative Secretary	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$32,877	\$26,153
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$32,378	\$14,733
Medical Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$32,261	\$15,349
Medical Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$30,458	\$15,040
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$30,306	\$31,105
Medical Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$27,343	\$29,102
Senior Office Assistant	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$26,918	\$22,354
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$26,247	\$9,738
Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$26,089	\$14,170
Mental Health Professional - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$23,646	\$0
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$23,022	\$10,908

Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$22,866	\$7,833
Mental Health Clinician Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$22,325	\$20,994
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$22,187	\$8,592
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$22,115	\$0
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$21,011	\$3,857
Mental Health Clinician Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$20,846	\$11,233
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$20,561	\$3,702
Mental Health Clinician Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$20,457	\$14,357
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$20,309	\$0
Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$19,823	\$8,416
Mental Health Professional - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$18,240	\$2,485
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$18,083	\$0
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$18,038	\$3,331

Psychiatric Clinician - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$17,398	\$2,525
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$15,332	\$11,121
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$14,980	\$16,795
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$14,815	\$5,636
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$14,358	\$0
Mental Health Clinical Nurse	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$13,692	\$4,917
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$13,450	\$2,053
Medical Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$13,306	\$15,268
Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$13,159	\$1,356
Mental Health Clinical Nurse	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$12,981	\$0
Cook II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$12,109	\$6,229
Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$11,639	\$1,763
Program Manager I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$11,617	\$3,775

Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$11,439	\$0
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$11,376	\$0
Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$11,182	\$7,508
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$11,061	\$1,583
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$10,403	\$0
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$9,196	\$0
Mental Health Fiscal/Records Assistant	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$9,118	\$1,662
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$9,036	\$0
Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$8,133	\$1,599
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$8,108	\$0
Mental Health Professional - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$7,815	\$0
Mental Health Worker I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$7,116	\$0
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$7,115	\$0

Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$6,885	\$1,006
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$6,847	\$0
Mental Health Worker II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$6,327	\$0
Mental Health Clinician Ib	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$6,288	\$2,454
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$6,141	\$3,601
Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$6,114	\$0
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$5,921	\$0
Cook II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$5,407	\$2,745
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$4,780	\$0
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$4,470	\$0
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$4,347	\$675
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$4,018	\$424
Mental Health Professional - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$3,900	\$0

Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$3,728	\$584
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$3,695	\$1,484
Consulting Professional - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$3,690	\$0
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$3,581	\$1,163
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$3,433	\$1,730
Psychiatric Clinician - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$2,278	\$0
Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$2,200	\$338
Mental Health Clinician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$2,048	\$5,156
Consulting Health Professional - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$2,035	\$0
Mental Health Clinician Ia	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,956	\$306
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,906	\$295
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,796	\$45
Information Technologies Departmental Coordinator	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,738	\$0

Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,497	\$0
Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,489	\$837
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,456	\$223
Mental Health Clinical Nurse	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,413	\$221
Psychiatric Technician II	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$1,039	\$0
Mental Health Aide	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$827	\$0
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$807	\$0
Psychiatric Technician I	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$294	\$0
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$290	\$0
Mental Health Driver - Extra Help	El Dorado County	Health And Human Services - Mental Health	\$33	\$5